
MA6-1038 Legend Plate
MA6-1038

Extended Product Type MA6-1038

Product ID 1SFA611930R1038

EAN 7320500546390

Catalog Description MA6-1038 Legend Plate

Long Description 15x27 mm, Insert to legend plate holder with text: On

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Ordering
10 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85389099Customs Tariff Number

MA6Product Main Type

Popular Downloads
1SFC151007C02__Data Sheet, Technical

Information

1SFC151011M0201Instructions and
Manuals

2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing

Dimensions



0.027 mmProduct Net Width

0.001 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length

0.015 mProduct Net Height

0.001 kgProduct Net Weight

Technical
Legend platesAccessory Type
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MP1
 
MP2
 
MP3
 
MP4
 

MPM1
 
MPM2
 

CP1
 
CP2
 
CP3
 
CP4
 

CPM3

Suitable For

Pilot DevicesSuitable for Product
Class

Environmental
Operation -25 ... +70 °C
 

Storage -40 ... +85 °C
Ambient Air
Temperature

LaminateMaterial

2CMT2019-005805RoHS Information

Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B

Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2CMT2019-005805Declaration of

Conformity - CE

1SFC151010D0201Environmental
Information

1SFC151011M0201Instructions and
Manuals

2CMT2019-005805RoHS Information

Container Information
bag 10 piecePackage Level 1 Units

0.1 mPackage Level 1 Width

0.1 mPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length

0.005 mPackage Level 1 Height

0.01 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

7320500311219Package Level 1 EAN

Classifications
V11.0 : 27371224eClass

2312370E-Number (Finland)

4373145E-Number (Norway)

2MA6-1038



3714304E-Number (Sweden)

EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 6

EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 7

EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 8

SObject Classification
Code

39121500UNSPSC

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Pilot Devices  → Accessories

Categories
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